Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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17/03/13
27/10/12
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18/01/14
23/03/14
26/10/13
22/04/12
17/04/11
25/06/11
03/07/11
20/03/11
29/11/09
11/04/10
11/07/09
29/03/09
15/11/08
24/01/09
12/07/08
26/01/08
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Date

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Team Luton Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet
Bletchley & District Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Milton Keynes Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet
Bletchley & District Open
Biggleswade Open Meet
Beds County Championships
City of Milton Keynes

Bletchley End of Season Mt
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Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
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Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
London
Hitchin
Braintree
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Barnet
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
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Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury

Aylesbury

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
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Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.01
35.93
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35.23
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36.73
38.41
37.98
36.97
38.91
40.86
40.65
43.65
44.49
4554
44.73
47.59
49.28
48.49
55.22

54.35

Copyright 2024

404
368
402
324
284
293
318
273
235

193
182
170
179
149
134
141
95
100

I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

23/03/14
18/01/14
26/10/13
19/10/13
17/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
22/04/12
03/07/11
25/06/11
17/04/11
20/03/11
11/04/10
29/11/09
11/07/09
29/03/09
24/01/09
15/11/08
12/07/08
16/03/08
26/01/08
14/07/07
30/06/07

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Luton Short Course Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Bletchley & District Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Bletchley & District Open

Beds County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bletchley End of Season Mt

City of Milton Keynes

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Braintree
Hitchin
London
Biggleswade
Barnet
Hitchin
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Stantonbury
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Team Luton
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Team Luton
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