Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

34.13 404 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 34.21 402 H 27/10/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 35.23 368 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 35.43 361 H 19/10/13 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 35.93 347 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.01 344 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 36.42 333 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H	2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 4
35.23 368 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 35.43 361 H 19/10/13 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 35.93 347 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.01 344 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 36.42 333 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton	3 4 3 2 3 3
35.43 361 H 19/10/13 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 35.93 347 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.01 344 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 36.42 333 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	4 3 2 3 3 2
35.93 347 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.01 344 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 36.42 333 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	3 2 3 3 2
36.01 344 H 23/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 36.42 333 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	2 3 3 2
36.42 333 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	3 3 2
36.73 324 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	3 2
36.97 318 H 17/04/11 Team Luton Open Meet London Team Luton 37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	2
37.98 293 H 25/06/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	
38.41 284 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Team Luton 38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	4
38.91 273 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton 40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	
40.65 239 29/11/09 Hitchin SC Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	3
40.86 235 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Team Luton 43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	2
43.65 193 11/07/09 Bletchley & District Meet Aylesbury Team Luton	3
	2
44.49 182 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton	3
	2
44.73 179 15/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Team Luton	2
45.54 170 24/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton	2
47.59 149 12/07/08 Bletchley & District Open Aylesbury Team Luton	3
48.49 141 26/01/08 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton	2
49.28 134 H 16/03/08 Beds County Championships Biggleswade Team Luton	2
54.35 100 30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Team Luton	3
55.22 95 14/07/07 Bletchley End of Season Mt Aylesbury Team Luton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORT							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.01	344	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
35.93	347	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
36.42	333	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
35.43	361	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
34.13	404	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
35.23	368	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
34.21	402	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
36.73	324	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
38.41	284	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
37.98	293	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
36.97	318	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
38.91	273	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.86	235	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
40.65	239		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
43.65	193		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
44.49	182	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
45.54	170		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
44.73	179		15/11/08	Milton Keynes Open Meet	Stantonbury	Team Luton	2
47.59	149		12/07/08	Bletchley & District Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
49.28	134	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
48.49	141		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
55.22	95		14/07/07	Bletchley End of Season Mt	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
54.35	100		30/06/07	City of Milton Keynes	Stantonbury	Team Luton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS